General Description
The GL6020 is a 2A CMOS LDO regulator that
features a low quiescent current, ultra low input,
output and dropout voltages, as well as over
temperature shutdown. It is available in SOT-223 ,
and SOP-8(exposed pad) packages. The fixed output
voltage of the GL6020 is set at the factory and
trimmed to 2%. The GL6020 is stable with a ceramic

* For detail Ordering Number identification, please see last page.
Gleam GL6020 SERIES
SOT-223
VIN
VOUT
GND*
SOT-223 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelGL6020-0.9ST3R 0.9V
SOT-223 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelGL6020-1.0ST3R 1.0V
SOP- 8
1 2 3 4
8 7 6 5
GND
SENSE
GL6020
VVAYYWW
SOP-8GL6020-0.9S8R 0.9V 2,500 Units/ Tape & Reel
GL6020-1.0S8R 1.0V 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelSOP-8
PowerGD
VEN
VIN
VOUT
GL6020
VVAYYWW
GND
GND
SOT-223 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelGL6020-1.2ST3R 1.2V
SOT-223 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelGL6020-1.5ST3R 1.5V
SOP-8GL6020-1.2S8R 1.2V 2,500 Units/ Tape & Reel
GL6020-1.5S8R 1.5V 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelSOP-8
SOT-223 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelGL6020-1.8ST3R 1.8V
SOT-223 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelGL6020-2.5ST3R 2.5V
SOP-8GL6020-1.8S8R 1.8V 2,500 Units/ Tape & Reel
GL6020-2.5S8R 2.5V 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelSOP-8
SOT-223 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelGL6020-2.8ST3R 2.8V
SOT-223 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelGL6020-2.85ST3R 2.85V
SOP-8GL6020-2.8S8R 2.8V 2,500 Units/ Tape & Reel
GL6020-2.85S8R 2.85V 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelSOP-8
SOT-223 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelGL6020-3.0ST3R 3.0V
SOT-223 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelGL6020-3.3ST3R 3.3V
SOP-8GL6020-3.0S8R 3.0V 2,500 Units/ Tape & Reel
GL6020-3.3S8R 3.3V 2,500 Units/ Tape & ReelSOP-8
2
Power Management
Gleam
3